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PLEIN 
TARIF

(-) 16 ans SENIOR ETUD.
FAMILLE 
ADULTE

FAMILLE 
ENFANT

PLEIN 
TARIF

(-) 16 ans SENIOR FAMILLE 
PLEIN 
TARIF

(-) 16 ans SENIOR FAMILLE 

SUPPORTER 47,50 € 40,00 € 75,00 € 35,00 € 67,50 € 50,00 € 87,50 € 57,50 €

FAMILLE 65,00 € 87,50 € 50,00 € 19,00 € 85,00 € 27,50 € 70,00 € 105,00 € 35,00 € 90,00 €

CORNER 67,50 € 55,00 € 87,50 € 72,50 € 97,50 € 107,50 € 82,50 €

LATERAL 82,50 € 65,00 € 102,50 € 82,50 € 112,50 € 122,50 € 95,00 €

INTER.SUD 112,50 € 85,00 € 132,50 € 102,50 € 132,50 €

CENTRALE 125,00 € 87,50 € 145,00 € 105,00 € 145,00 €

BANDE DE POTE LA TRIBU (x4 pers) 300,00 € 220,00 € 380,00 € 460,00 €

MYSTERE 95,00 € 75,00 € 115,00 € 87,50 € 135,00 € 100,00 €

CARRE MAGIQUE 275,00 € 195,00 €

FEMININES 22,50 € 10,00 €

PARKING P5 49,00 €

PASSION 100%

TARIFS
ABONNEMENT 
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